Resultatsammanstallning Allsvenskan 2.0 2018-2019

Omg1

Omg 2

Omg3

S:a

1

10
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12

13

Linkoping

Stenkumla

Bjorksta

Umea

Christianstad

Vellinge

Vasteras

Gullabo

Umed/Vannas

Séraby

Varnamo

Bjorkstad

Varnamo

Anders
Isabelle
Mathias

Frida
Amanda
Jonna

Agnes
Ludwig
Oscar

Hanna L
Nicolle
Erika

Viktor
Maja
Isac

Viktor
Andreas
Emelie

Filip
Kevin
Gustaf

Mathilda
Nora
Gabriella

Hanna J
Helena
Lia

Josefin
Simon
Amanda

Rasmus, Tony
Felix
Ella

Frida
Ingrid
Erik

Viktor
Elsa
Eddie

1184

1179

1177

1160

1168

1167

1155

1138

1139

1146

1094

1058

1145

1187

1178

1176

1173

1163

1159

1158

1156

1143

1139

1112

1095

1153

1186

1178

1168

1174

1172

1165

1156

1135

1142

1132

1104

1072

762

3557

3535

3521

3507

3503

3491

3469

3429

3424

3417

3310

3225

3060



